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DATE SHEET
DIPLOMA FOR VOCATIONAL TEACHER DEVELOPMENT
( Theory And Practical )

Annual Examination , 2021

DIPLOMA FOR VOCATIONAL TEACHER DEVELOPMENT (HOSPITALITY) ONE YEAR

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS
05/08/2021 | Thursday 9:00 AM C&B COOKING & BAKING
06/08/2021 Friday 9:00 AM FE FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH
07/08/2021 Saturday 9:00 AM COMP COMPUTER FOUNDATION
09/08/2021 Monday 9:00 AM F&BS FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICES
10/08/2021 Tuesday 9:00 AM OHS&ENV OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH, SAFETY &
ENVIRONMENT
11/08/2021 | Wednesday 9:00 AM ITHK INTRODUCTORY HOUSE KEEPING
12/08/2021 | Thursday 9:00 AM EPS ENTREPRENEURSHIP
13/08/2021 Friday 9:00 AM TT&TP TEACHING TECHNIQUES & TEACHING
PRACTICE
21/08/2021 Saturday 9:00 AM TT&TP TEACHING TECHNIQUES & TEACHING
PRACTICE (PRACTICAL)
23/08/2021 Monday 9:00 AM F&BS FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICES
(PRACTICAL)
24/08/2021 [uesday 9:00 AM comMpP COMPUTER FOUNDATION (PRACTICAL)
25/08/2021 | Wednesday 9:00 AM ITHK INTRODUCTORY HOUSE KEEPING
(PRACTICAL)
l2()/()8/2021 Thursday 9:00 AM C&B COOKING & BAKING (PRACTICAL)
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